
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TY THIS YEAR   

ARIA TOP 50 DANCE ALBUMS CHART 2024
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

BRAT Charli XCX1 <G> ATL/WAR 7567861169
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50 ETC/ORCH

THE FAME

DRIVE

96 MONTHS

USB

MOTION

UNTIL NOW

ANOTHER FRIDAY NIGHT

SOLACE

BORN THIS WAY

BLUE

INHALE / EXHALE

BLOOM

TEN DAYS

MEDUZA

ACTUAL LIFE 3 (JANUARY 1 - SEPTEMBER 9 2022)

ACTUAL LIFE (APRIL 14 - DECEMBER 17 2020)

THIS IS ACTING

SETTLE

18 MONTHS

THE WIGGLES SOUND SYSTEM: RAVE OF INNOCENCE

SOLACE REMIXED

SURRENDER

ONLY HONEST ON THE WEEKEND

TRUE

WHAT IS LOVE?

IN WAVES

RANDOM ACCESS MEMORIES (DRUMLESS EDITION)

HURRY UP, WE'RE DREAMING

ATLAS (10 YEAR ANNIVERSARY)

ASK THAT GOD

SORRY FOR PARTY ROCKING

FLUME

WORLD WAR JOY

ALL STAND TOGETHER

WALKING ON A DREAM (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

COMFORT IN CHAOS

DISCOVERY INTERSTELLA 5555 EDITION

LISTEN

DIFFERENT WORLD

TIMELESS

MOON SAFARI (25TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

DIPLO

THE FAT OF THE LAND

A FUNK ODYSSEY

FOR EVER

KYGO

KIDS IN LOVE

THE FAME MONSTER

HYPERBOLIC

Lady Gaga

Tiësto

Calvin Harris

Fred Again..

Calvin Harris

Swedish House Mafia

Joel Corry

Rufus Du Sol

Lady Gaga

Jonas Blue

Rüfüs Du Sol

Rüfüs Du Sol

Fred Again..

Meduza

Fred Again..

Fred Again..

Sia

Disclosure

Calvin Harris

The Wiggles, Lenny Pearce

Rufus Du Sol

Rüfüs Du Sol

Becky Hill

Avicii

Clean Bandit

Jamie XX

Daft Punk

M83

Rüfüs Du Sol

Empire Of The Sun

LMFAO

Flume

The Chainsmokers

Lost Frequencies

Empire Of The Sun

John Summit

Daft Punk

David Guetta

Alan Walker

Kaytranada

Air

Diplo

The Prodigy

Jamiroquai

Jungle

Kygo

Kygo

Lady Gaga

Pnau

INR/UMA

ATL/WAR

COL/SME

ATL/WAR

COL/SME

VIR/EMI

ATL/WAR

SIO

INR/UMA

EMI

WAR

SIO

ATL/WAR

NEON/UMA

ATL/WAR

ATL/WAR

INE

ISL/UMA

COL/SME

ABC/ORCH

RSV/SME

WAR

PDR/UMA

UNI/UMA

ATL/WAR

INE

COL/SME

POD/INE

SIO/ADA

EMI

INR/UMA

FCL/WAR

COL/SME

EPI/SME

CAP/EMI

UMA

CAP/ADA

PLP/WAR

MCE/SME

RCA/SME

VIR/EMI

SIO/ADA

XL/INE

COL/SME

XL/INE

SME

SME

INR/UMA

<P>6

<P>

<G>

<G>

<P>3

<P>

<P>

<G>

<P>

<P>2

<P>2

<P>2

<P>

<P>4

<P>2

<G>

<P>3

<G>

<G>

<G>

<P>2

<P>4

<P>4

1781425

0075678622175

G0100053453922

5054197957161

88875008972

2323642

5419774560

SWEATSV039

2771838

7705129

9362484296

SWEATA009

5054197696855

5852819

5419723639

190295058562

IR5241CD

3739492

88697859232

198391397400

G010004132253N

9362487538

3594847

3748460

9029555257

YO356CD

88883716862

PODCD0769

SWEATSV040

6564062

2774463

FCL75CD

G0100042001947

19658855802

2354032

602465688672

8100172

2564620983

19075924062

G010005265321W

8449782

0190296232763

XLCD586

5040692000

XL927CD

G0100052749788

19075802502

2738279

ETCETCD111
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